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ELL-SALINE CARDINALS FOOTBALL 2025

Name

Landon May
Collin Dent
Lucas Correa
Ty Tillberg
Reese Krone
Lucas Swetson
Branton Gosvener
Wyatt Allen
Emilio Martinez
Hunter Goscha
Jaxsen Seed

JT Moye
Spencer Rains
Julian Roche
Trey Williams
Konner Hardesty
Asher Kejr
Sawyer Cook
Kas Kramer
Gavin May
Kolter Christy
Samuel Lewis

Jackson Underwood

Hayden Jacobs
Jon Stone
Matthew Powell
Evan Helm

Kade Christy
Wylen Husereau
Trevor Hunziker
Owen Walker
Avery Ingram
Maddox Moore

Height

5’8"
511"
59”
59”
6’5"
6’4"
6’3"
57"
51"
6’1"
59”
511"
59”
6’0"
6'4”
51"
59”
5'8”
510"
52"
59”
5’8"
5’5"
5’5"
59”
511"
6’2"
510"
54"
6’1"
6’0"
59”
510"

Weight

160
160
160
140
230
170
190
190
120
165
170
155
135
185
200
110
180
155
170
110
170
120
160
145
140
155
160
155
115
230
160
175
190

Grade

12
12
12
10
12
10
11
12
9
12
11
10
10
11
12
9
10
11
12
9
10
9
10
11
10
10
10
12
9
11
9
12
11

Head Coach:
Joe Roche
Asst. Coaches:
John Ludes
Brandon Toll
Kody Came

Manager:

Superintendent: Brian Rowley

Principal: Chris McClure

AD: Joe Roche
Karen Abker



